
HOSPITAL COUNTY
Substance Use 

Navigators (SUN)
SUN EMAIL PHONE 

Myrna Camacho myrna.camacho@uhsinc.com 951-394-2227

Roby DeLosSantos roby.delossantos@uhsinc.com Not available 

Doctors Medical of Riverside Riverside Grace Mauricio Grace.Mauricio@ahmchealth.com Not available 

Kaiser Permanente Moreno 

Valley
Riverside Shamika Beavers Shamika.Beavers@relyhealth.care

Riverside: 951 353-3660 

Moreno Valley:                                                

951 251-6000 x6447

Loma Linda University Health - 

Murrieta
Riverside Rachelle Estella restella@llu.edu 951-704-1779

Yvonne Hernandez yhernandez@ruhealth.org 951-470-6392

Marie Fonseca MTFonseca@ruhealth.org Not available 

Raul Pintado RPintado@ruhealth.org Not available 

Krystal Young KryYoung@ruhealth.org Not available 

Merari De La Cruz M.DeLaCruz@ruhealth.org Not available 

Temecula Valley Hospital Riverside Dale Hagen Dale.Hagen@uhsinc.com 951-331-2234

Corona Regional Medical 

Center
Riverside

Riverside University Health 

Systems Medical Center
Riverside



Providence St. Joseph Health- 

St. Mary Medical Center 

(SOR1)

San Bernadino Melissa Bucarey melissa.bucarey@providence.org 760-628-7265

Arrowhead Regional Medical 

Center (SOR 1)
San Bernardino David Mendez mendezd3@armc.sbcounty.gov 909-580-1705

Hannah Krochmal hannah.krochmal@bvchd.com 760-658-4647

Shannon Barbour shannon.barbour@bvchd.com 909-878 8203

Chino Valley Medical Center San Bernardino Andrew Varela avarela1@primehealthcare.com  909-464-8872 

Community Hospital of San 

Bernardino (BNP)
San Bernardino Micheal Diaz michael.diaz2@commonspirit.org 909-806-2314

Hi-Desert Medical Center 

(BNP)
San Bernardino Gina Campbell gina.campbell@tenethealth.com 760-366-3711 x1343

Kaiser Permanente Fontana 

Medical Center
San Bernardino Sabrina Hurtado Sabrina.Hurtado@relyhealth.care 909-302-9119

Loma Linda University Health San Bernardino Wendy Martinez wmartinez@cabridge.org 951-223-1277

Mountains Community 

Hospital (BNP)
San Bernardino Nicole Sorrent nicole.sorrent@mchcares.com 909-436-3015

San Antonio Regional Hospital 

(BNP)
San Bernardino Teri Nelson tnelson2@sarh.org 909-579-6752

St. Bernardine Medical Center 

(SOR1)
San Bernardino Artinice Walker artinice.walker@commonspirit.org 909-677-7141

Bear Valley Community 

Healthcare District
San Bernardino

mailto:mendezd3@armc.sbcounty.gov


Victor Valley global Medical 

Center (BNP) 
San Bernardino Matthew Mercado matthew.mercado@vvgmc.com 909-843-6190

mailto:matthew.mercado@vvgmc.com

